-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210020AD
50 mm Diameter
Incremental Rotary Encoders
E50 Series
PRODUCT MANUAL
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.

shorten.
• Do not apply tensile strength over 30 N to the cable.
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
E50 ❶ ❷ - ❸ - ❹ - ❺ - ❻ - ❼
❶ Shaft type
S: Shaft type
❺ Control output
T: Totem pole output
N: NPN open collector output
V: Voltage output
L: Line driver output
❷  Shaft outer diameter
8: Ø 8 mm
❸ Resolution
Number:  Refer to resolution in
'Specifications'
❻ Power supply
5: 5 VDCᜡ ± 5%
24: 12 - 24 VDCᜡ ± 5%
❹ Output phase
2: A, B
3: A, B, Z
4: A, A, B, B
6: A, A, B, B, Z, Z
❼ Connection
No mark: Axial cable type
C: Axial cable connector type
CR: Axial connector type
CS: Radial connector type
Output Waveform
• The rotation direction is based on facing the shaft, and it is clockwise (CW) when
rotating to the right.
• Phase difference between A and B:
T
4±
T
8 (T = 1 cycle of A)
  ■  Totem pole /
NPN open collector /
Voltage output
  ■ Line driver output